
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 20th Oct 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 
1 - Tawny Cypress American Actress Yellow Jackets 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - Teryl Rothery Stargate SG1 Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Santiago Cabrera Venezuelan Actor Heroes 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

4 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

5 - Michael Caine Legendary British Actor 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

6 - David Hasselhoff American Actor Baywatch 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

7 - David Attenborough Naturalist and Wildlife Film Maker 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

8 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

9 - Judy Dench James Bond Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

10 - Ricky Gervais Comedy Entertainer and Writer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Denholm Elliott Late Great British Actor Indiana Jones 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Frankie Howerd Late Great Comedy Actor Carry On 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

14 - Odette Hallows WWII Special Operative in France 5x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Irene Worth Late Great American Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

16 - Polly James Popular British Actress Liver Birds 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

17 - Beryl Reid Late Great British Comedy Actress 7x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

18 - Nicola McAuliffe James Bond Film Actress 5x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

19 - Kate Beckinsale Underworld Van Helsing Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

20 - Kris Marshall Beyond Paradise Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

21 - Ricky Gervais Comedy Entertainer and Writer Afterlife 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Ricky Tomlinson Royle Family Actor 8x6 inch signed caricature. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

23 - Greg Grunberg Popular American Actor Heroes 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

24 - Adrian Dunbar Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - Jeremy Clarkson Clarkson's Farm Top Gear Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Kirsty Gallagher Sky Sports TV Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

27 - David Suchet Legendary Actor Poirot 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Stephen Graham Line of Duty Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Frank Skinner Comedy Entertainer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

31 - Cyndi Lauper Chart Topping Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

32 - Brigitte Fossey Popular French Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

33 - Maggie Moone Popular Singer and Entertainer 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

34 - Ralph Fiennes Popular Actor Harry Potter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

35 - Ossie Ardiles Former Tottenham Footballer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

36 - Ricky Gervais Comedy Entertainer and Writer Afterlife 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

37 - Quentin Crisp Author Actor and Presenter 4x3 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

38 - Dan Castellaneta The Simpsons Voice of Homer 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

39 - Rafa Benitez Former Liverpool Manager 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

40 - Kirsty Gallagher Sky Sports TV Presenter 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

41 - Francis Rossi Status Quo Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

42 - Carol Hawkins Please Sir Carry On Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 
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43 - Sophie McShera Downton Abbey Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

44 - Kate Phillips Peaky Blinders Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

45 - Gerry Anderson Thunderbirds Creator and Film Maker 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

46 - David Carradine Kung Fu Martial Arts Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Kelly Stables Great American Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Linda Blair Child Actress in the Exorcist 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Ernie Hudson Ghostbusters II Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Kevin Sorbo Popular Actor Andromeda 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

51 - Kate Mulgrew Great Actress Star Trek 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Ron Glass Popular Actor Firefly 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - James Leary Buffy the Vampire Slayer Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Marina Sirtis Star Trek TV Series Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Robin Curtis Star Trek TV Series Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

56 - Dyson, Gatiss, Shearsmith and Pemberton The League of Gentlemen 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

57 - Kenneth Branagh Award Winning Actor 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

58 - Jack Douglas Carry On Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

59 - Garret Wang Star Trek Cast Member 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

60 - Felicity Kendal Popular Actress The Good Life 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

61 - Carrick, McLaren, Ten Hag, Solskjaer Manchester United Management 4x Official Signed Cards. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

62 - Joe Jordan Manchester United Legend 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

63 - Lou Macari Manchester United Lege d 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

64 - Jimmy Rimmer Former Manchester United Goalkeeper 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

65 - Bobby Moore England 1966 World Cup Winning Captain Signed First Day Cover . Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

66 - Joanna Lumley Great British Actress Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

67 - Beth Tweddle British Gold Medal Gymnast 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

68 - Leni Riefenstahl German Film and WWII Propaganda Producer 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

69 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

70 - David Suchet Legendary Actor Poirot 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

71 - John Glen James Bond Film Director 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

72 - Jeremy Irons Munich Edge of War Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

73 - George Hertzberg American Actor Buffy 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Ann Miller Late Great American Musical Actress 6x4 inch signed postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

75 - Michelle Collins Popular British Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

76 - Ricky Tomlinson Royle Family Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

77 - Hothouse Flowers Chart Topping Irish Band Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

78 - John Illsley Dire Straits Band Member 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

79 - Chad Channing Former Nirvana Band Member Signed White Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

80 - Alec Guinness Legendary British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Scarlett Johansson American Danish Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

82 - Joanna Lumley Absolutely Fabulous Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

83 - Katie Melua Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

84 - Paul Young Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

85 - Cerina Vincent Power Rangers Lost Galaxy Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Henry Cavill The Witcher Lead Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

87 - Christopher Timothy, Ruth Madoc, Geoffrey Davies, Liza Goddard, and Many More Actors 10x signed theatre leaflets. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Noble, Parkes, Martin, Lampard, Curbishley, Pike and More 12x West Ham Legends 12 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 14 

89 - Enoch Powell Legendary British Politician One page Signed Letter . Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

90 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress Signed CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - David Jacobs TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

92 - Michael Parkinson Late Great TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

93 - Suzi Quatro Chart Topping Singer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

94 - Alan "Fluff" Freeman Late Great TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

95 - Phil Jupiter Comedy Entertainer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

96 - Phillip Schofield TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

97 - Mike Read TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

98 - Annie Nightingale TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

99 - Terry Wogan Late Great TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

100 - Dale Winton Late Great TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

101 - Claudia Winkleman TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

102 - Liza Tarbuck TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

103 - Johnathan Ross TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

104 - Ken Bruce TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

105 - Bob Harris The Old Grey Whistle Test TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

106 - Paul Gambaccini TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

107 - Michael Ball Chart Topping Singer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

108 - Jimmy Young Chart Topping Singer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 



 

 

109 - Paul Jones Chart Topping Singer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

110 - Elaine Paige Chart Topping Singer and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

111 - Jools Holland Jazz Musician and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

112 - Humprey Lyttleton Jazz Musician and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

113 - Ed Stewpot Stewart Late Great TV and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

114 - June Whitfield, Chris Emmett and Roy Hudd The News Huddlines Cast 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

115 - Sienna Miller and Helen McCrory As You Like It Cast Signed Theatre Leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

116 - Victoria Wood Late Great Comedy Entertainer Signed Theatre Leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

117 - Jessica Lange Award Winning American Actress Signed Theatre Leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

118 - Judi Dench Legendary British Actress Signed Theatre Leaflet. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

119 - Carey Mulligan, Mark Rylance and Bill Nighy Great Actors Signed Theatre Leaflet. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - David Attenborough Naturalist and Wildlife Film Maker 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

121 - Julitte Lewis, Martin Henderson Fool for Love Cast Signed Theatre Advertising Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - Juliette Binoche French Actress and Dancer Signed Large Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Ricky Gervais Comedy Entertainer and Writer Signed DVD Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

124 - Tony Hadley Spandau Ballet Frontman Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

125 - Paul Young Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

126 - Katie Melua Chart Topping Singer Signed Concert Flyer . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

127 - Pete Best Former Beatles Drummer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

128 - Linda Lusardi Actress and Glamour Model 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

129 - Susannah York Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

130 - Claudia Winkleman TV and Radio Presenter 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

131 - Marcia Wallace The Simpsons Voice 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Lindsay Wagner American Actress Bionic Woman 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

133 - Kristin Scott Thomas Award Winning and British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

134 - Sheila Steafel Late Great Actress Dr Who 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

135 - Penny Spence Please Sir UFO Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Maggie Smith Legendary Actress Downton Abbey 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

137 - Brooke Sheilds American Model and Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

138 - Debbie Gravitte Shapiro American Musical Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

139 - Izabella Scorupco Polish Actress James Bond Goldeneye 12x8 inch signed photocard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Ginger Rogers Legendary Actress and Dancer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

141 - Joan Rivers Comedienne and Actress Signed Promo Theatre Card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

142 - Anneka Rice Popular TV Presenter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

143 - Zandra Rhodes British Fashion Designer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

144 - Lee Remick Late Great American Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

145 - Lynn Redgrave Late Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

146 - Mala Powers :Late Great American Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

147 - Margaret Nolan Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Amanda Muggleton Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Brigitte Nielsen Danish Actress Rocky IV 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Libby Morris Canadian Clown and Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

151 - Sarah Miles Ryans Daughter Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Pamela Sue Martin Nancy Drew Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Jessica Martin Comedienne and Impersonator 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

154 - Shirley MacLaine American Actress Steel Magnolias 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

155 - Barbara Luna American Musical Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

156 - Maureen Lipman Popular Actress and Comedienne 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

157 - Michele Lee The Love Bug Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

158 - Twiggy Lawson Leading Model and Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Heather Langenkamp Nightmare on Elm St Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

160 - Dorothy Lamour Late Great American Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 25 

161 - Patricia Hodge Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - Paris Hilton Model and Actress 10x8 inch signed advertising photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Dame Wendy Hiller Great Actress Pygmalion 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Jo Guest Glamour Model and TV Celebrity 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Linda Hartley Prisoner Cell Block H Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Kathleen Hughes American Actress Revenge 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Sheila Hancock Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Susan Hampshire Great British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

169 - Sheila Hancock, Diane Kruger, Fascinating Aida, Chris Timothy and Many More 12 Signed Theatre and Concert Flyers. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Ruth Madoc, Maria Friedman, Susannah York, Jo Brand, Ruby Wax, Sheila Hancock and Many More 11x Signed Theatre and 

Concert Flyers. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Mark Hughes, Elanga, Matic, Dan James, Carrick, Sheringham and More Manchester United Legends 10x Various Size Photos. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

172 - Tom Conti, Barry Howard, Carol Harrison, Kathleen Hughes, Anne Francis, Belita and More Actors and Entertainers 20x Signed 

letters and cards. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

173 - Carol Harrison Popular Actress Brush Strokes Elephant Man 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Cliff Richard Chart Topping Superstar 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Lynda Carter Wonder Woman Actress Signed Chicago Theatre Flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Farrah Fawcett Charlies Angels Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

177 - Anita Ekberg Legendary Swedish Actress 10x8 inch signed photocard. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

178 - Anita Dobson Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Prunella Gee James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Caron Gardner James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Daley Thompson Olympic Gold Medallist Autographed Editions Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

182 - David Bellamy Botanist and TV Presenter Autographed Editions Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

183 - Keith Mitchell Late Great Australian Actor Autographed Editions Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

184 - Terry Wogan Late Great TV and Radio Presenter Autographed Editions Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - Morecambe and Wise Legendary Comedy Duo 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

186 - Shirley Eaton James Bond Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

187 - Linda Lusardi Actress and Glamour Model 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

188 - Prunella Scales Fawlty Towers Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

189 - John Challis Late Great Only Fools and Horses Actor Signed Video Insert. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

190 - Dervla Kirwan Popular Irish Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Kevin McNally Pirates of the Caribbean Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Emma Pierson Popular British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Luke Treadaway Popular Actor Fortitude 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

194 - Robert Lindsay Popular British Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Claire Bloom Legendary British Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Robert Glenister Popular British Actor Hustle 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Toby Jones Harry Potter Film Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Shohreh Aghdashloo X Men The Last Stand Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - June Brown Late Great Eastenders Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Lila Kedrova Late Great Russian Actress Zorba the Greek 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Kathryn Grayson Late Great Musical Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Dolores Gray American Musical Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

203 - Susan George Great British Actress Straw Dogs 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Jeanette Charles Actress and Impersonator of QE II Austin Powers Goldmember 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

205 - Joanne Campbell Me and My Girl Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

206 - Judy Buxton Blakes 7 Bergerac Lovejoy Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

207 - Kim Cattrall Sex and The City Actress Signed Theatre Leaflet . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - Fenella Fielding Carry On Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

209 - Betty Buckley American Actress Carrie 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - Jacqueline Bisset James Bond Film Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - David Attenborough Naturalist and Wildlife Film Maker 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

212 - Juliette Binoche Actress and Artist Signed Art Leaflet. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Dee Wallace American Actress E.T. 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Marianne Faithfull Legendary English Rock Singer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

215 - Biddy Baxter Listen With Mother Blue Peter Editor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - Franz Beckenbauer Legendary German Footballer 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

217 - Clarence Seedorf. John Collins Holland vs Scotland Action Shot 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Pavel Nedved Former Juventus Footballer 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

219 - Boomsong, Djetou, Blanc, Marlet French International Footballers FOUR 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

220 - Djetou, Govou, Gallas French International Footballers THREE 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

221 - Franca, Ze Roberto Brazilian International Footballers TWO 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - Sorensen, Rommedahl, Gronkjaer Danish International Footballers THREE 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Costinha, Boa Morte, Conceicao, Moreira Portugal International Footballers FOUR 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

224 - Michael Svensson, Allback, Anders Svensson Sweden International Footballers THREE 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 8 

225 - Emerton, Tiatto, Popovic Australia International Footballers THREE 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Paul Reaney Leeds United Legend 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

227 - Lukaku, Dixon, Di Matteo, Baldwin, Harris, Smertin and More Chelsea Legends TEN Various Sized Signed Photos. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

228 - Angus Lennie The Great Escape Actor 12x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

229 - Burt Kwouk Pink Panther Last of the Summer Wine 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Antonio Fargas Starsky and Hutch Actor Huggy Bear 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Les Dawson Late Great Comedy Legend Signed Magazine Page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Shirley MacLaine Oscar Winning Actress 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Boudewijn Zenden, Jari Litmanen, Sergi Barjuan Barcelona Legends THREE 12x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

234 - Reizinger x2, Cocu, Mark Van Bommel Dutch International Footballers FOUR 10x8 inch signed photos. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

235 - Gerrard Kenny and Connie Francis Great Music Entertainers Signed Concert Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

236 - John Mills Legendary British Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

237 - Billy Boyd Lord of the Rings Actor 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

238 - Colin Fry and Tony Stockwell Popular Psychic Mediums 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Richard Ayoade Comedian and TV Presenter 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

240 - Mel C Chart Topping Singer Spice Girls 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

241 - David Attenborough Naturalist and Wildlife Film Maker 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

242 - Boris Johnson Former Conservative Prime Minister 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

243 - Valerie Singleton Blue Peter and Radio Presenter 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

244 - Nanette Newman Stepford Wives Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

245 - Betty Boothroyd Speaker of the House of Commons Signed Brochure . Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

246 - Nigel Farage Pro Brexit Politician 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

247 - Jennifer Saunders Absolutely Fabulous Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

248 - Elizabeth McGovern Downton Abbey Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

249 - Anona Winn Australian Born Actress Vintage 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

250 - Diana Coupland Bless This House James Bond Film Actress 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

251 - Siobhan Finneran Downton Abbey Happy Valley Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

252 - Jerry Hall Leading Model and Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

253 - Patsy Palmer Popular Actress EastEnders 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

254 - Mary Tamm Late Great Dr Who Actress Signed Theatre Flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

255 - Pam Ferris Harry Potter Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

256 - Vicky McClure Line of Duty Actress 7x5 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Caroline Blakiston Star Wars Film Actress 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

258 - David Steel Former Liberal Party Leader 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 6 

259 - Norman Tebbit Former Conservative Politician 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

260 - William Whitelaw Late Great Conservative Politician 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

261 - Hartley Shawcross Barrister at Nuremburg Trials Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

262 - Bill Reid WWII Pilot and Victoria Cross Winner Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

263 - John Cunningham, Ralph Hare De Havilland Connections Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

264 - Andy Green, Eve Derry Squadron Leader and Landspeed Record Holder Signed First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - General James Doolittle American WWII Hero Doolittle Raiders 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

266 - Stirling Moss Late Great British F1 Driver 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - Jimmy White Great British Snooker Player 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

268 - Steve Davis Great British Snooker Player 8x6 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

269 - Titanic Collection Millvina Dean, Captain Flotof, Commander Lightoller Signed Postcards and Titanic Signals Archive. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

270 - Reg Varney Legendary Actor On the Buses Signed Postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Quinton 'Rampage' Jackson Actor and Professional Fighter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

272 - Chuck Liddell American Former Professional Fighter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

273 - Randy Couture American Actor and Former Pro Fighter 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

274 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

275 - John Major Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

276 - Boris Johnson Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

277 - 2nd Earl Charles Grey Former Whig Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

278 - 2nd Viscount Melbourne Former Whig Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

279 - 14th Earl Derby Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

280 - Tony Blair Former Labour Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

281 - James Callaghan Former Labour Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

282 - David Cameron Former Conservative Prime Minister Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

283 - John Poo Beresford MP and Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

284 - 5th Duke of Richmond MP, Peer and Veteran of the Battle of Waterloo Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

285 - Ed Milliband Former Labour Party Leader Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

286 - Dame Emma Albani Legendary Canadian Opera Singer Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

287 - Fitzroy Somerset Baron Raglan Soldier Present at Waterloo and Charge of the Light Brigade Signed Display. Good condition Est. £30 

- 40 

288 - Charles Adam Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

289 - Joseph Sidney Yorke Distinguished Naval Admiral Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

290 - Jean Shrimpton English Actress and Legendary Model Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

291 - David Attenborough Naturalist and Wildlife Film Maker Signed Display. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

292 - Louise Jameson Popular Dr Who Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

293 - Katy Manning Popular Dr Who Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

294 - Pauline Quirke, Linda Robson, Lesley Joseph Birds of a Feather Cast 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

295 - Samantha Bond Downton Abbey James Bond Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

296 - Eve Myles Popular Actress Torchwood 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

297 - Petra Markham Ace of Wands Get Carter Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Susannah Harker Popular British Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

299 - Salli Richardson Whitfield Eureka Actress 10x8 inch Signed Photo (with proof). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

300 - Nicole De Boer Popular Actress Dead Zone 10x8 inch Signed Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

                                                   Friday 20th Oct 10am 


